P - 1911 Census, Limerick City householder index

Surname
Padgett

Palmer
Palmer
Palmer
Paradine
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parsons
Parsons
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Paul
Paxton
Payne
Peacocke
Peacocke
Peacocke
Pearse
Pearson
Pegum
Pegum
Pegum

Pennie
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Forename
Edward

Agnes
Edward Percy
John

John

Anne
Catherine
Francis
John

John
Robert
Elizabeth
Richard
Francis
James
James

John
Patrick
William
William John
Alexander Norman
John
Elizabeth
Joseph
William G.
Patrick S.
Hans
Bridget
George
Mary

James

Address
07

22
03

13

05
06
12
08

06

10
O4a
48
21
04

13

07

17
33

08
21

19

School House Lane
Sexton Street
Roxborough Road
Kings Island
Fitzgeralds Lane
Flag Lane

King's Lane

Nelson Street
Connollys Range
Verona Esplanade
Stonetown, North Strand
Mallow Street Upper
Ballinacurra Bowman
Richardson's Lane
Rutland Street
Dixon's Lane

Pigott's Lane

Barry's Lane

Mount Vincent Cottages
Kings Island

Kilrush

Punches Lane
Ballinacurra Harte
Ballinacurra Harte
Ballinacurra Weston
Crescent

Mulgrave Street
Nicholas Street
South Circular Road
Mallow Street Upper

Rutland Street



Surname

Pennington
Penny
Peppard
Perrott
Persson
Peters
Peterson
Petty
Pfaff
Phair
Phair
Phair
Phayer
Phayer
Phelan
Phelan
Phelan
Phelan
Phelan
Philips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips
Philpott
Philpott
Pickford
Pickford
Pickham
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce
Pierson

Pigott
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Forename
William
Richard
Thomas
Thomas

Eric Gottschalk
Hugh
Andrew

Mary T.
Emily
Jeremiah
Robert Henry
Thomas
Charles
Richard
Edward

John

Patrick Maher
Robert
Thomas John
John

Ellen
Frederick
John

Patrick

Mary Anne
William
George
Thomas
Thomas

John

Michael
Patrick

Lucia

Joseph

Address

08

37

10
03
14
07
Albert
Lodge
09
06
36
39
06
04
39
01

30
03
33
62
56

20
04
14
02
05
15
03
01

Glover's Lane

Blackboy Town

Broad Street West
Farranshone More

South Circular Road

Hassett's Cottages, Thomondgate
Cecil Street Lower

Crescent Villas, Quinlan Street
Laurel Hill Avenue

Mungret Street

Pery Street Terrace

Nolans Cottages

Bishop Street

Vizes Fields

Gormon's Lane

Mount Vincent Terrace, Military Road

Colooney Street
James Street
Ballinacurra Harte
Circular Road
Windmill Street
Glentworth Street Little
Patrick Street

High Road

Richmond Street
Ballinacurra Harte

St. Lelia Street

Dixon's Lane

Convent Street
Clancys Lane

Francis Street

Arthurs Quay
Richmond Terrace, Henry Street

Augustine Place



Surname
Pigott
Pigott
Pigott
Pike
Pike
Pinhorne
Piper

Pitt
Plummer
Plunket
Plunket
Porter
Portley
Portley
Powderly
Powell
Powell
Powell
Powell
Powell
Powell
Powell
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power

Power
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Forename
Michael

Nora
Patrick
George J. E.
William F...?
Walter
James
William
Brudnell
Catherine
Edward
John
Hanorah
John
Annie
Eliza Augusta
Ellen
Henry
James
John
Michael
Richard
Anne
Bridget
Daniel
David
Edward
Edward
James
James
John
John
John

John Francis

Address
01

48
12

13

49
08

09
17

17

59
09
11
39
15
20
18

16
10
06
53
25

01
35
03
12
08

Crosbie Row

Henry Street

Creagh Lane

St. Johns Avenue, Mulgrave Street
North Strand

Military Barracks, North Strand
Nelson Street

Punch's Lane

Circular Road

White's Lane

Flag Lane

New Road

Denmark Street Lower
North Strand
Richmond Street
South Circular Road
Mary Street

Richmond Street

High Road

Cross Road

Hunt's Lane
Ballinacurra Weston
Windmill Street
William Street Upper
Peter's Street

High Road

Frederick Place

S.S. Doonas, Limerick Port
Bushy Lane

Broad Street West
Hell's Lane

O'Brien's Lane
Castleview Gardens

Ballinacurra Bowman



Surname

Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Power
Prendergast
Prendergast
Prendergast
Prendergast
Prendergast
Prendergast
Prendergast
Prendergast
Prendergast
Prendergast

Preston
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Forename

Julia
Kate
Lizzie
Marian
Martin
Mary
Mary
Matthew
Maurice
Michael
Michael
Michael
Patrick
Patrick
Patrick
Patrick
Richard
Sarah
Thomas
William
William
William
William
Edmond
Ellen
Ellen
Hanorah
James
John
John
Joseph
Patrick
Thomas

Gerald William V.

Address

22
05
02
41
08
02
05
44
30
29

04
46
02
19
71
15
08
01
19

19

30
26
11
02
07

58
53

10

Blackboy Town
Mungret Street
O'Brien's Lane
Glentworth Street Upper
Colooney Street
Boherbuoy

South Circular Road
Thomas Court
Military Road
Queen Street

Henry Street South
North Strand
Donnelly's Lane
Watergate

Pouleen

Pennywell
Catherine Street
William Street Lower
Griffith's Row
Young's Lane
Pigott's Lane

Mount Vincent Cottages
Rebogue

Thomas Street
Mungret Street
Edward Street

Cecil Street Upper
Convent Street
Ballinacurra Weston
Vizes Fields
Mungret Street
Bohereen

Edward Street

Ballinacurra Bowman



Surname

Price
Price
Price
Procter
Prossor
Proudfoot
Pullen
Punch
Punch
Punch
Punch
Punch
Punch
Punch
Punch
Punch
Punch
Punch
Punch
Punch
Purcell
Purcell
Purcell
Purcell
Purcell
Purcell
Purcell
Purcell
Purcell
Purcell
Purcell
Purcell
Purcell

Purtell
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Forename

Martin
Mary
Robert
Alexander
Arthur
Andrew
Henry Vincent
Bridget
Bridget
David
Denis
James
Kate
Mary
Maryanne
Michael
Michael
Michael
Patrick
Peter
Bridget
Henry
James
John
John
John
Mary
Mary
Nora
Patrick
Patrick
Patrick
Patrick

Denis

Address
05

07
20
09
19
02
43
01
53

04a
05
01
10
21
13

14

06
29
14
16
27
03

06
35
17
08
20
03
01
17

Rosemary Place
Ballinacurra Bowman
Garveys Long Range
Edward Street
Crescent

Barrack Hill

Peter's Street
William Street Lower
Punches Row
George Street

Cross Road

Rutland Street
Gerald Griffin Street Upper
Fish Lane

Charlotte Quay

Halls Range

Mount Pleasant Avenue
New Street
Ballinacurra Bowman
Military Road
Denmark Street Lower
Ellen Street

Arthurs Quay
Brennans Row
Walshs Lane
Newgate Lane

Ellen Street

William Street Lower
White's Lane
Hannons Bow
Donovans Row
Summer Street
Roxborough Road

Stokes Lane



Surname
Purtell

Purtill
Purtill
Purtill
Purtill
Purtill

Purtill
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Forename
Norah

Elizabeth
John Joseph
Margaret
William
William

William

Address
25

45
10
13
07

06

Halls Range

Athlunkard Street
Connollys Range
Mount Pleasant Avenue
Pouleen

Farranshone More

James Street



